Sielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11: 12Uhr
AUSTRIA 1 - BL Grunddurchgang 2025/26

Hinrunde
02.08.2025 19:30Uhr SV Oberbank Ried - FC Red Bull Salzburg 2:2
09.08.2025 17:00Uhr SCR Altach - SV Oberbank Ried 1:0
16.08.2025 19:30Uhr SV Oberbank Ried - SK Puntigamer Surm Graz 1:3
23.08.2025 17:00Uhr FCBlauWeissLinz - SV Oberbank Ried 0:2
30.08.2025 17:00Uhr LASK - SV Oberbank Ried 1:2
14.09.2025 14:30Uhr SV Oberbank Ried - TSV Egger Glas Hartberg 0:2
20.09.2025 17:00Uhr FK AustriaWien - SV Oberbank Ried 3:2
27.09.2025 17:00Uhr SV Oberbank Ried - Grazer AK 1902 0:0
04.10.2025 17:00Uhr SV Oberbank Ried - WSG Tirol 2:0
18.10.2025 17:00Uhr RZ PelletsWAC - SV Oberbank Ried 1:2
26.10.2025 14:30Uhr SV Oberbank Ried - SK Rapid 0:2

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:12Uhr

AUSTRIA 1 - BL Grunddurchgang 2025/26

02.11.2025
08.11.2025
22.11.2025
29.11.2025
06.12.2025
13.12.2025
07.02.2026
14.02.2026
21.02.2026
28.02.2026
07.03.2026

14:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr

FC Red Bull Salzburg

SV Oberbank Ried

TSV Egger Glas Hartberg
SV Oberbank Ried

K Rapid

SV Oberbank Ried

XK Puntigamer Surm Graz
SV Oberbank Ried

WSG Tirol

Grazer AK 1902

SV Oberbank Ried

Rickrunde

SV Oberbank Ried
FC Blau Weiss Linz
SV Oberbank Ried
RZ Pellets WAC
SV Oberbank Ried
SCR Altach

SV Oberbank Ried
LAK

SV Oberbank Ried
SV Oberbank Ried
FK Austria Wien

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



