

Hinrunde

02.08.2025	19:30Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	-	FC Red Bull Salzburg	2 : 2
09.08.2025	17:00Uhr	SCR Altach	-	SV Oberbank Ried	1 : 0
16.08.2025	19:30Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	-	SK Puntigamer Sturm Graz	1 : 3
23.08.2025	17:00Uhr	FC Blau Weiss Linz	-	SV Oberbank Ried	0 : 2
30.08.2025	17:00Uhr	LASK	-	SV Oberbank Ried	1 : 2
14.09.2025	14:30Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	-	TSV Egger Glas Hartberg	0 : 2
20.09.2025	17:00Uhr	FK Austria Wien	-	SV Oberbank Ried	3 : 2
27.09.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	-	Grazer AK 1902	0 : 0
04.10.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	-	WSG Tirol	2 : 0
18.10.2025	17:00Uhr	RZ Pellets WAC	-	SV Oberbank Ried	1 : 2
26.10.2025	14:30Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	-	SK Rapid	0 : 2

Rückrunde

02.11.2025	14:30Uhr	FC Red Bull Salzburg	- SV Oberbank Ried	4 : 1
08.11.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	- FC Blau Weiss Linz	2 : 1
22.11.2025	17:00Uhr	TSV Egger Glas Hartberg	- SV Oberbank Ried	2 : 0
29.11.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	- RZ Pellets WAC	- : -
06.12.2025	00:00Uhr	SK Rapid	- SV Oberbank Ried	- : -
13.12.2025	00:00Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	- SCR Altach	- : -
07.02.2026	00:00Uhr	SK Puntigamer Sturm Graz	- SV Oberbank Ried	- : -
14.02.2026	00:00Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	- LASK	- : -
21.02.2026	00:00Uhr	WSG Tirol	- SV Oberbank Ried	- : -
28.02.2026	00:00Uhr	Grazer AK 1902	- SV Oberbank Ried	- : -
07.03.2026	00:00Uhr	SV Oberbank Ried	- FK Austria Wien	- : -